Lumens:
Photometry:
7,000 - 30,300
Type II, III, IV & V
Efficacy:
CCT:
126 - 160 LPW
3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
Ordering Information
EALS_ _  _  _ 03_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 7_ _ _   _   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
XS
PRODUCT ID GENERATION VOLTAGE OPTICAL
CODE DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT DIMMING² CONTROLS MOUNTING ARM COLOR OPTIONS
E= Evolve 03 01=120-
277
Cx =7500 SM = Symmetric
Medium
7 = 70
(min)
3011  = 3000K N¹³ = Dimming
thru PE
receptacle
1 = None C14 = Integral Slipfitter:
Standard
BLCK = Black F= Fusing
AL= Area Light H1 = 347-
480V
Dx = 10000 SW = Symmetric
Wide
40 = 4000K D¹³ = External
Dimming
18/2 3 ft Cable
A = ANSI
C136.41
7-Pin
Receptacle
(No Control)
D15 = Universal
Mounting Arm: Fitted
for round or square
pole mounting
DKBZ = Dark
Bronze
H8 = Motion
Sensor
(Sensor Switch)
S = Standard E1,9 = 277-
480
Fx = 15000 SH = Symmetric
High Angle
50 = 5000K X¹⁴ = Non dimming,
no external
dimming leads
D = ANSI
C136.417-Pin
Receptacle
with Shorting
Cap
K14, 6 = Knuckle
Slipfitter: For 1.9 in.
- 2.3 in
OD Tenon
GRAY = Gray H1 = LightGrid w/
WattStopper
Hx = 20000 AF = Asymmetric
Forward
E3 = ANSI
C136.41 7-pin
with
Non-Dimming
PE Control
S14, 6 = Knuckle Slipfitter:
For 2.3 in. - 3.0 in
OD Tenon
WHTE =
White
H28 = Daintree
enabled motion
sensor